Technology Dissemination

It includes setting up a Farmer Training Centre to train farmers about

farmers can discuss any question relating to their field problem.

New Agriculture Techniques. Better communication will also help where

The information center at the block level with computer and internet

facility are planned to improve the technology dissemination.

The mass campaign will also be organized to increase awareness and

address the major constraints.

The detailed Physical &Financial proposal is given in as under:-

Rs in lacs

Sr.

No.

ltem

Funds Required

Total

1% Year

2" Year

39 Year

4™ Year

51 Year

Farmers
Training
Centre

275

25

Rs.19.20

25

25

375.00

Information
Centre with
computer
Internet facility
at block level

15.00

Mass
CampaignsRs.
2.0 lac/block

10

10

10

10

10

50.00

Total

288

38

38

38

38

440.00




