Technology Dissemination

It includes setting up a Farmer Training Centre to train farmers about New Agriculture Techniques. Better communication will also help where farmers can discuss any question relating to their field problem.

The information center at the block level with computer and internet facility are planned to improve the technology dissemination.

The mass campaign will also be organized to increase awareness and address the major constraints.

The detailed Physical & Financial proposal is given in as under:-

Rs in lacs

Sr.	ltem	Funds Required					Total
No.		1 st Year	2 nd Year	3 rd Year	4 th Year	5 th Year	
	Farmers Training Centre	275	25	Rs.19.20	25	25	375.00
	Information Centre with computer Internet facility at block level		3	3	3	3	15.00
	Mass CampaignsRs. 2.0 lac/block	10	10	10	10	10	50.00
	Total	288	38	38	38	38	440.00